
DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
February  06, 2024

Matt Luton

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM 49 South Van Ness Av., San Francisco, CA 94103-1226, Room 0194
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: Joe Ng

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, May
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Direc

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

1912 23RD ST
661 CAYUGA AV
645 CLAYTON ST
3048 FILLMORE ST
3062 FRANKLIN ST
378 GOLDEN GATE AV
450 GREEN ST
10 INCA LN
19 LIBERTY ST
12 MINT PZ
354 NAPLES ST
26 PARNASSUS AV
425 STEINER ST
1579 WALLACE AV
1460 WALLER ST

BRINKLEY ANN
GIESBRECHT DANIELLE
SURVIVORS TRUST
YASIN A & MARY J SALMA 2003 RE
MARY TAM REVOCABLE TR
HAMPTON GOLDEN GATE ASSOC 
SF GREEN LLC
ST FRANCIS SQUARE COOPERATI
SALOMON ARI & YAMAMOTO YOR
12 MINT PLAZA LLC
CARMEN ALVARENGA TRUST
CATALINA VALLEY LLC
HAMILTON TRUST
YOSEMITE INVESTMENT LLC
GRAVANTE ANTHONY

Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam

15Total Cases:

202182625
202182759
202314543
202295341
202302734
202314798
202185115
202290970
202287662
202313896
202174873
202294054
202306613
201728204
202296679

Code Enforcement  Cases

201768351
201805021
202288172
202315131
202184309

201 ANDERSON ST
461 CORTLAND AV
1655 FUNSTON AV
739 MADRID ST
4351 ULLOA ST

LINDO ALEJANDRO J
LAMA MAURICIO
LEGGETT TANNER
MEJIA JAYME M
DAUGHERTY RYAN W

Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam
Lam

Continued Cases

Owner/
Rep
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City and County of San Francisco
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London N. Breed, May
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202184310
202018303

4351 ULLOA ST
4351 ULLOA ST

DAUGHERTY RYAN W
DAUGHERTY RYAN W

Lam
Lam

7Total Cases:

Owner/
Rep



Code Enforcement Section 
49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 – San Francisco CA 94103 

Office (628) 652-3430 – www.sfdbi.org 

London N. Breed, Mayor 
Patrick O’Riordan C.B.O., Director 

City and County of San Francisco  
Department of Building Inspection 

Our new offices are located at 49 

South Van Ness in San Francisco. 

The entrance, labeled ‘A’ on the 

map, is accessible from either the 

walkway leading from Mission 

Street, or the plaza area leading to 

South Van Ness.  

The large red square on the map is 

the location of the hearing room. 

Please check the signage when you 

arrive to 1) Be sure your case is 

being heard today, and 2) ensure 

that the meeting location wasn’t 

changed at the last minute. If it HAS 

been changed, there should be 

signage erected to direct you to the 

new location. 

Please see other side for more meeting 

information and requirements. 



Code Enforcement Section 
49 South Van Ness Ave, Suite 400 – San Francisco CA 94103 

Office (628) 652-3430 – www.sfdbi.org 

London N. Breed, Mayor 
Patrick O’Riordan C.B.O., Director 

City and County of San Francisco  
Department of Building Inspection 

Coronavirus (COVID-19) Safety Protocols 

Please do not visit if you have: 

• Any COVID symptoms, including: Fever, Dry cough, Sore throat, Diarrhea, Headache, 
Loss of taste or smell, Difficulty breathing or shortness of breath, Chest pain or pressure, 
Loss of speech or movement

• Tested positive for the virus in the past 10 days

If any of the above listed items are true, please arrange to have an agent or 

representative appear in your place. 


